Rank Name Cat.
1 David Hodge
2 Vlaicu Crisan
3 Maksim Romanov j
4  Eddy Van Beers
5 Martynas Limontas
6  Dolf Wissmann
7 John Nunn S
8  Dmitrijus Chocenka
9  Peter van den Heuvel
10 Vidmantas Satkus
11 Matthias Riufenacht s
12 Anatoly Mukoseev s
13 Nikos Sidiropoulos
14 Richard Dobias
15 Tim Sheldon s
16 Marek Kolc¢ak s
17 Mihnea Costachi j
18 Roland Ott s
19 Oto Mihalco s
20 Caspar Bates
21 Robert Wtodarczyk
22 Denisa-Andreea Bucur jw
23 Wilfried Neef s
24 Ovidiu Craciun

25 Terho Marlo S
Main Judge: Brian Cook

Country Rating # Title

GBR
ROU
FID
BEL
LTU
NED
GBR
LTU
NED
LTU
SUI
FID
GRE
SVK
GBR
SVK
ROU
SUI
SVK
GBR
POL
ROU
GER
ROU
FIN

2447.49
2234.54
2398.52
2629.62
2495.64
2278.12
2629.68
2312.67
2299.28
2375.16
2092.70
2397.19
2501.48
2305.80
1966.66
2295.72
2327.04
2226.27
2074.05
1903.96
1659.27
1901.11
2118.69
1731.25
2191.42

Problems Selected by: Brian Cook

BOOM Easter GP Cat-1 (08.04.2023) - Final Individual Results
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8. 9.
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10. 11.
4 5
5 5
5 5
5 0
4 0
3 0
0 5
4 0
30
0 5
0 5
0 o0
0 o
3 -
4 5
5 -
2 0
0 o0
3 5
0 o0
0 o0
0 o0
0 o0

50
50
48
50
50
49
49
50
50
27
49
50
50
50
49
49
49
50
48
50
50
50
50
50
50

S#2 S#5
12. 13.
5 5
3.7 5
5 5
5 5
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5 5
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5 0
5 5
5 5
5 0
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5 5
5 1.7
5 -
5 0
5 3.3
5 1.7

5
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Total
230
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Problems' Difficulty (25 Solvers)
ID Tag Difficulty Average 5(Correct Solution) 0 < Pts. < 5 0 (Wrong Solution) - (No Solution)

11 #8 680 1.60 8 0 13 4
10 #4 600 2.00 4 9 10 2
7 + 544  2.28 6 16 1 2
9 H#6 500 2.50 9 7 6 3
13 S#5 466  2.67 12 3 7 3
8 H#3 380 3.10 12 7 4 2
6 + 376 3.12 13 7 3 2
3 #2 320 3.40 17 0 8 0
5 #3 256 3.72 17 2 5 1
2 #2 200 4.00 20 0 5 0
12 S#2 90 4.55 22 1 0 2
4 #3 80 4.60 23 0 1 1
1 #2 0 5.00 25 0 0 0

[Created by WFCC Solving Tournament Manager]




